
 

NATIONAL CENTRE FOR POLAR & OCEAN RESEARCH 
(Ministry of Earth Sciences, Govt. Of India) 

Headland Sada, Vasco-da-Gama GOA 403 804, INDIA 
Tel: 91- (0) 832 2525571, 91- (0) 832 2525573 

Email: procurement@ncpor.res.in    Website: www.ncpor.res.in 
 

NOTICE INVITING GLOBAL TENDER (NIT) 

Director, National Centre for Polar & Ocean Research (NCPOR) invites sealed tenders in two-parts (part I – Technical 
bid & part II Financial bid) super scribing Tender No. Item and due date from eligible/well established / reputed 
manufacturers / authorized and bonafide vendors for the following item: 
 

Tender No. Item Description Qty. 

 

EMD  

INR USD  

NCPOR/PS/HSS-342/ 
GT-10 

Supply, Installation, Commissioning & 
Testing of  Inductively Coupled Plasma 
Mass Spectrometer (ICP-MS) 

01 
No. 

Rs. 3,00,000 $ 3,600 

 
Bid Submission End date :   07.12.2023  / 17.00 hrs 

Bid Opening Date   :   08.12.2023 / 10.00 hrs 

Bidders can download tender document from NCPOR website http://www.ncpor.res.in  OR CPP portal 
https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app. 

Tender Bids will be accepted in the Manual / Physical form only. NCPOR is not responsible for any postal delays.   

The tender will be opened on 08.12.2023 in the presence of tenderers or their authorized representatives present if 
any. The Director, NCPOR reserves the right to accept or reject any quotations in full or part thereof without assigning 
any reason.  

Sd/- 

 Director, NCPOR 

 


